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 JANUARY 2023

13/03/2023
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2023

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NORWAY 6.54 55,798,856 6.54 55,798,8568,535,035 8,535,035

CHINA 4.71 31,745,357 4.71 31,745,3576,736,247 6,736,247

ICELAND 6.97 22,743,664 6.97 22,743,6643,264,752 3,264,752

FAROE ISLANDS 7.60 19,407,388 7.60 19,407,3882,554,463 2,554,463

VIETNAM 6.12 17,887,802 6.12 17,887,8022,923,175 2,923,175

ECUADOR 4.44 14,345,848 4.44 14,345,8483,232,397 3,232,397

TURKEY 7.38 10,606,675 7.38 10,606,6751,436,991 1,436,991

INDIA 6.31 9,822,444 6.31 9,822,4441,556,814 1,556,814

U.S.A. 5.79 8,875,724 5.79 8,875,7241,532,753 1,532,753

POLAND 6.38 8,680,549 6.38 8,680,5491,359,585 1,359,585

GREENLAND 7.58 7,142,639 7.58 7,142,639942,083 942,083

GERMANY 4.25 6,775,155 4.25 6,775,1551,595,484 1,595,484

BANGLADESH 9.54 6,042,636 9.54 6,042,636633,140 633,140

MAURITIUS 4.25 5,384,828 4.25 5,384,8281,266,286 1,266,286

INDONESIA 5.25 4,705,600 5.25 4,705,600896,888 896,888

SEYCHELLES 5.12 4,489,624 5.12 4,489,624876,047 876,047

SPAIN 3.10 4,061,602 3.10 4,061,6021,308,928 1,308,928

RUSSIA 5.21 3,934,266 5.21 3,934,266755,795 755,795

LITHUANIA 3.90 3,476,754 3.90 3,476,754891,407 891,407

PHILIPPINES 3.68 3,437,135 3.68 3,437,135934,557 934,557

CANADA 9.46 3,310,488 9.46 3,310,488350,122 350,122

GHANA 4.96 3,199,158 4.96 3,199,158645,332 645,332

MOROCCO 3.26 3,180,500 3.26 3,180,500974,701 974,701

HONDURAS 9.69 2,986,388 9.69 2,986,388308,221 308,221

DENMARK 5.24 2,911,862 5.24 2,911,862555,872 555,872

BURMA 3.78 2,421,871 3.78 2,421,871640,784 640,784

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 3.49 2,365,261 3.49 2,365,261676,874 676,874

FRANCE 5.13 2,283,941 5.13 2,283,941445,061 445,061

NETHERLANDS 6.34 1,649,965 6.34 1,649,965260,365 260,365

SRI LANKA 7.83 1,609,457 7.83 1,609,457205,523 205,523

PORTUGAL 5.29 1,468,970 5.29 1,468,970277,564 277,564

PERU 3.70 1,449,564 3.70 1,449,564392,143 392,143

THAILAND 5.67 1,383,100 5.67 1,383,100243,922 243,922

LATVIA 5.12 1,322,234 5.12 1,322,234258,008 258,008

CHILE 6.67 1,283,591 6.67 1,283,591192,439 192,439

ARGENTINA 3.92 983,568 3.92 983,568250,853 250,853

SOUTH KOREA 12.12 851,595 12.12 851,59570,284 70,284

SOUTH AFRICA 4.22 843,495 4.22 843,495200,012 200,012

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 4.05 765,964 4.05 765,964189,020 189,020

ITALY 9.65 746,049 9.65 746,04977,337 77,337

NICARAGUA 10.19 733,595 10.19 733,59572,000 72,000

MALDIVES 3.82 723,486 3.82 723,486189,377 189,377

U.K. 2.21 703,233 2.21 703,233318,892 318,892

JAPAN 17.29 569,611 17.29 569,61132,936 32,936

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.86 520,070 3.86 520,070134,562 134,562

NEW ZEALAND 5.81 459,793 5.81 459,79379,179 79,179

SINGAPORE 17.04 443,277 17.04 443,27726,021 26,021

GREECE 6.58 423,742 6.58 423,74264,418 64,418
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MALAYSIA 2.99 329,178 2.99 329,178110,247 110,247

BELGIUM 7.47 237,786 7.47 237,78631,834 31,834

AUSTRALIA 22.35 227,178 22.35 227,17810,166 10,166

COSTA RICA 11.74 221,965 11.74 221,96518,900 18,900

SURINAM 14.63 185,274 14.63 185,27412,660 12,660

SENEGAL 6.76 172,431 6.76 172,43125,502 25,502

COLOMBIA 8.11 162,455 8.11 162,45520,038 20,038

PAKISTAN 2.37 161,281 2.37 161,28168,062 68,062

GUATEMALA 7.66 153,152 7.66 153,15220,000 20,000

CZECH REPUBLIC 50.70 147,944 50.70 147,9442,918 2,918

HUNGARY 4.85 141,513 4.85 141,51329,194 29,194

ESTONIA 3.46 125,103 3.46 125,10336,173 36,173

ROMANIA 4.82 110,720 4.82 110,72022,954 22,954

MADAGASCAR 19.28 89,192 19.28 89,1924,626 4,626

IRAN 1.79 85,894 1.79 85,89448,000 48,000

EL SALVADOR 3.94 80,794 3.94 80,79420,510 20,510

HONG KONG 1.88 71,028 1.88 71,02837,840 37,840

TAIWAN 25.07 63,647 25.07 63,6472,539 2,539

BAHAMAS 37.32 40,678 37.32 40,6781,090 1,090

SWITZERLAND 96.92 36,733 96.92 36,733379 379

SWEDEN 7.65 35,870 7.65 35,8704,689 4,689

ISRAEL 24.39 32,676 24.39 32,6761,340 1,340

BRAZIL 20.10 30,787 20.10 30,7871,532 1,532

KENYA 10.64 26,162 10.64 26,1622,458 2,458

CYPRUS 5.53 25,657 5.53 25,6574,636 4,636

MEXICO 9.56 25,573 9.56 25,5732,675 2,675

LUXEMBOURG 447.93 18,365 447.93 18,36541 41

BULGARIA 6.74 13,951 6.74 13,9512,071 2,071

FALKLAND ISLANDS 7.92 11,195 7.92 11,1951,413 1,413

SUDAN 27.85 11,085 27.85 11,085398 398

MOLDOVA 521.75 8,348 521.75 8,34816 16

ALBANIA 31.78 7,946 31.78 7,946250 250

DOMINICAN REP. 10.77 7,410 10.77 7,410688 688

FIJI 14.98 7,384 14.98 7,384493 493

MARSHALL ISLANDS 25.65 7,335 25.65 7,335286 286

MAURITANIA 14.77 7,236 14.77 7,236490 490

NIGERIA 21.59 6,974 21.59 6,974323 323

EGYPT 43.49 6,306 43.49 6,306145 145

TUNISIA 13.02 6,013 13.02 6,013462 462

SLOVENIA 7.85 4,009 7.85 4,009511 511

MICRONESIA 50.43 3,782 50.43 3,78275 75

AUSTRIA 41.14 3,497 41.14 3,49785 85

ANGOLA 29.90 2,930 29.90 2,93098 98

CAMEROON 2.79 2,008 2.79 2,008720 720

CROATIA 9.35 1,908 9.35 1,908204 204

51,914,380 51,914,380ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 294,116,727 294,116,7275.66 5.66
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